Ski Equipment

Adult
Seasonal Package 1 Nov - 1 May
Ski Package $20
Snowblade Package $16
Skis or Snowblades $12
Boots $5
Poles $3
Child 12 & under
Seasonal Package 1 Nov - 1 May
Ski Package $15
Skis $10
Boots $5
Poles $3

Snowboard Equipment

Adult

Seasonal Package 1 Nov - 1 May
Snowboard Package $20
Snowboard $12
Boots $5
Bindings $5

Child 12 & under

Seasonal Package 1 Nov - 1 May
Snowboard Package $15
Boots $5
Helmets - Ski or Snowboard $3

Helmets are free with package rentals

Ski Pants $6
Sleds $4
Ski / Luggage Boxes
Small (410L) w/ installation $14
Large (630L) w/ installation $20

$169
$40
$32
$24
$10
$6

$139
$30
$20
$10
$6

$169
$40
$24
$10
$10

$139
$30
$10
$6
$12
$8

$28
$40

*Equipment/services are available to ID card holders

and retirees only.
*Cancellations due to weather may be possible

*All equipment must be returned no later than 1630!
*Weekend rates begin on Friday and are due back Monday.
+All equipment must be CLEAN, DRY & SERVICEABLE

upon return or a fee may apply.

Day Wknd WK

$100
$80
$60
$40
$15

$75
$50
$25
$15

$100
$60
$25
$25

$75
$25

$15

$30

$20

$70
$100

Sports Equipment
Mountain Bike
Trekking Bike
Monthly
Seasonal Rental 1 May - 1 Oct
Road Bike
Recumbent Bike

Day Wknd WK
$15  $30 $60
$15  $30  $60

$120
$199

$25  §$50 $200
$25  §70  $200

Monthly (Road and Recumbent) $199

E-BIKE

Corn hole

Dodge Ball Set (8 balls per set)
Basketball, Football, Soccer, Frisbee
Flag Football Set

Softball Glove w/ Ball

Softball Set

$35  $70  $200
$8  $16 $40
$4 $8 $20

$1 $2 $5
$3 $6 $15
$2 $4 $10
$7  $14  §$35

(10 Gloves, 3 Bats, 3 Balls, Bases, Catcher’s Mask)

Volleyball Set
Horseshoe Set
Tug-O-War

Disc Golf Set

Bocce Ball Set
Badminton Set
Unit Sports Package

(Includes: Jumbo Cooler, Water Jug, Softball Set, Volleyball Set, Tug-O-War,
Horseshoe Set, Football, Soccer Ball, Frisbee & Basketball - no substitutions)

**Canoe (w/ life vest & paddles)
**Kayak (w/ life vest & paddles)
**Paddleboard w/bag, paddle & pump
PFD - Life Jacket

Fishing Rod & Reel

Camping Equipment

ALL TENTS MUST BE SET UP FOR CHECK OUT AND RETURN

Tents: 4 Person
6 Person
8 Person
Sleeping Bag
Sleeping Pad - Self Inflating
Cot - Folding
Camping Chair
Lanterns - All Sizes
Backpack - Trekking/Travel
Coolers - Sm./Med. (28-50 Qt.)
-Lg. (68-100 Qt.)
- Jumbo (110-150 Qt.)
Water Jug - 3gal
Water Jug - 5gal

*Event & Special Occasion Cancellation made less than 1 wk prior to pick up will result in loss of reservation fee.

*Items Marked with ** are considered Event and Special Occasion Equipment and have the same cancellation terms.

*Equipment cancellations made less than 48hrs prior to pick-up will result in loss of entire reservation fee.
+The following cleaning fees may apply; small items $25.00; grills $50.00; Event, Special Occ. & picnic equip. - min.
1 day rental fee - ANY lost or damaged equipment must reimbursed at replacement cost + administrative fees.

$6  $12 $30
$2 $4 $10
$4 $8 $20
$2 $4 $10
$2 $4 $10

$2 $4 $10

$20  $40  $100

$20  $40  $100
$20  $40  $100
$16  $32  $80
$2 $4 $10
$5  $10  $25

Day Wknd WK

$10  $20  $50
$12 $24  $60
$14  $28  $70
$5  $10  $25
$3 $6 $15
$4 $8 $20
$3 $6 $15
$3 $6 $15
$5  $10  $25
$4 $8 $20
$8 316 $40
$10  $20  $50
$1 $2 $5

$2 $4 $10

A &)

MWR;

Event & Special Occasion Equip
Mini Castle/Baby Cube (8’ x 8’)

Big Blue/Party Bouncer (10’ x 10”)
Red, White, Blue (13’ x 13°)

Dragon (15’ X 15%)

Gift Box (15’ x 15°)

Dalmatian (15 x 18°)

Winnie the Pooh (15’ x 15°)

Monster Wheels (16’ x 16°)

Knight’s Den (24’ x 17°)

Princess Combo (25’ x 15’ x 13°)
Adventure Slide (35’ x 20”)

Joust & Bungee Run (17’ x 33°)
Sumo Suits (child, youth & adult sizes)
Dunk Booth

**Refrigerator Trailer - local use only

Canopies
*% Freestanding

10x10

10x20

15x15

20x20

20x30

Sides for freestanding canopies
Staked

15x15

20x30

Pop-Up (10x10)

Pop-Up (10x20)

Pop-Up Canopy weights (set of 4)

Picnics & Events Equipment
Fest Table Set - w/ 2 Benches
Fest Table - each

Fest Bench - each

Folding Fest Table & Bench set
Padded Folding Chairs (set of 4)
Super Cooker (large)

Super Cooker (medium)

Porta Grill - Large w/ legs
Porta Grill - Medium w/ legs

Trailers

Utility Trailer - Sm

Utility Tailer - Med

Utility Trailer - Lg (single axle)

Utility Trailer - XLLG (motorcycle/2ax)
Trailer Hitch/ Adapters (each)

GPS System

Day Wknd
$60  $90
$65  $98
$75  $113
$100  $150
$100  $150
$100  $150
$100  $150
$110  $165
$110  $165
$120  $180
$120  $180
$150 $225
$75  $150
$40  $80
$75  $150
$30  $60
$40  $80
$40  $80
$50  $100
$70  $140
$15  §$30
$20  $40
$30  $60
$25  §50
$45  $90
$5 $10
$8 $16
$4 $8
$2 $4
$8 $16
$ $
$40  $80
$25  $50
$20  $40
$15  $30
$20  $40
$30  $60
$35  §70
$40  $80
$2 $4
$5 $10

WK
$240
$260
$300
$400
$400
$400
$400
$440
$440
$480
$480
$600
$375
$200
$375

$150
$200
$200
$250
$350
$75

$100
$150
$125
$225
$25

$40
$20
$10
$40

$200
$125
$100
$75

$100
$150
$175
$200
$10

$25



Bike Maintenance Repair * Prices

Minor Tune Up $25
includes: Adjust brakes & derailleur, lubing, minor truing, etc..

Major Tune Up $55
includes: As above + major truing, cleaning, various parts replacement
Mount New Tire $5
Adjust Derailleurs $12
True Wheel (minor) $8
True Wheel (major) 20 & up
Install Child Seat $12
Replace Cable $15
Repack Bottom Bracket $20
Bike Assembly or Disassembly $25

*labor only--parts not included

Winter Maintenance and Repair

Ski or Snowboard School (Base Sanding, $25
Machine Edge, and Machine Wax)

‘World Cup Tune (Grind, Hot Wax, Hand Edge)  $35

Belt Wax $5
Hot Wax $15
Base Repair Only $10-30
Base Sanding/Grinding $3-15
Binding Adjustment (Manual) $5
Binding Computer Testing and Adjustment $15
Bindings Mounted w/ Warm Belt Wax $20
Bindings Removed and Holes Plugged $10
Edging (hand-tuned) $10
Summarize Skis/Snowboards $20
Repair/Replace Screws (Set of 8) $10

** bindings will not be serviced, mounted or removed
if considered unsafe by staff
**snowboard bindings must be removed prior to service

Garden or Maintenance Equipment
Shovels, Rakes, Extension Cord $2 $4 $10

Dolly or Ladder $5 $10  $25
Lawnmower ($5/hr) $15  $30 $75
Storage Units Mon YR Dep.
Small (5’ wide x 10’ long) $50  $550 $100
Half Garage (10’ x 10”) $65  $715  $100
Garage (10’ x 20°) $100 $1100 $100

*Min. 1 month payment and initial $100 security deposit
required on all storage units.
*Storage units are located on both Pulaski and ROB.

Non-Op & Camper Storage Daily Mon
Car - Deployed $1  n/a
Car - Not Deployed $2 n/a
Camper n/a  $25

PULASKI PARK RENTAL

Need a location for a birthday party or unit function?
Pulaski Park is perfect for all events!
Just call us to make a reservation!
There is a $50/75 user fee. Pulaski Park also has a free
9-hole disc golf course and playgrounds available to anyone at
anytime!

HAVE AN UNRULY DOG?
Register with us for our Saturday dog
obedience training classes with Raffie.

Cost is $15.00 per hour class.

DISCOUNTED EUROPA PARK TICKETS __ssl
Furopa Park: $60 adults, $50 kids aged 4-11 | e |

Bus charter service available! We
provide the bus and driver, you provide
the destination!! We have 23 and 49
passenger buses available.

KIDDIE TRAIN RENTAL Prices
are $475.00 for 4 hours/ $625 for 6

hours and comes with a conductor.

USAG-RP™

Outdoor Recreation

PRICE LIS

Pulaski Barracks, Building 2905
Kaiserslautern/Vogelweh

Mon-Fri: 0900to 1800
(Closed Sat, Sun and holidays)
DSN: 4934117 or 4115
Civilian: 0631-3406-4117 or 4115

https://kaiserslautern.armymwr.com/programs
/outdoor-recreation

Kaiserslautern
Outdoor Recreation
UNIT 23152 APO AE 09067

(GPS Address) Im Haderwald 19
Geb.2905, Pulaski Barracks
Kaiserslautern, DE



